
Year Population
Population 

Change

Percent 

Change

1880 100

1885 347 247

1887 253 -94 -27%

1889 514 261 103%

1892 930 416 81%

1900 944 -14 -2%

1910 2,423 1,479 157%

1920 2,801 378 16%

1930 2,798 -3 -0.1%

1940 3,118 319 11%

1950 3,889 771 25%

1960 5,182 1,293 33%

1970 6,516 1,334 26%

1980 7,377 861 13%

1990 9,309 1,932 26%

2000 10,123 814 9%

2010 10,640 517 5%

VASHON-MAURY ISLAND POPULATION
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